

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case No. CPSW No. 353/2013

Ravi Kumar.and anr.Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

vs

Sheikh M.Ahmed, Secy. Higher Edu. And Respondent(s)
Anr.

Through: None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
19.05.2025

None appears.

Await appearance.

List on 29.07.2025.

(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge

Jammu

19.05.2025

Rahul Sharma