

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CPSW No. 353/2013 in
SWP No. 584/2013

Ravi Kumar & Anr.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Surpreet Singh Johal, Advocate

vs

Sheikh M. Ahmed & Anr.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Palvi Sharma, Advocate vice
Mr. Ravinder Gupta, AAG

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

30.12.2025

1. Adjourned at request.
2. List on **23.03.2026**.



(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge

Jammu
30.12.2025
Vishal Sharma